
 
 

TERM DATES 
 

September 2024 – July 2025 
Note: These dates include only four Inset Days, as the fifth Inset Day will 

be held as Twilight sessions for staff to enable term to finish on 
Friday 18 July 2025 instead of Monday 21 July 2025 

 
 Monday 2 September 2024 – Staff INSET Day 
  
Term One Tuesday 3 September – Friday 25 October 2024 
  
Term Two Monday 4 November – Friday 20 December 2024 
  
 Friday 29 November 2024 – Staff INSET Day 
  
 Monday 6 January 2025 – Staff INSET Day 
  
Term Three Tuesday 7 January – Friday 14 February 2025 
  
Term Four Monday 24 February – Friday 11 April 2025 
  
Term Five Monday 28 April – Friday 23 May 2025 
  
 Monday 5 May 2025 – Bank Holiday 
  
 Monday 2 June 2025 – Staff INSET Day 
  
Term Six Tuesday 3 June – Friday 18 July 2025 

 


